
   

  

 

 
 

 
 

  

  

 

   

 

 
 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for May 26, 2010 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

(Current Volume Cap) 

Unused 2008 
Carryforwar 

d 

Unused 2008 
HR 3221 

Carryforward 

Unused 2009 
Carryforward 

Reso. 
Number 

Expiration 
Date 

Invoice 
Number 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

RuralProjects:  

6.1 10-026 JW CMFA Cynara Court 
Apartments Castroville Monterey $11,000,000 $11,000,000 10-20 24-Aug-2010  FY 09-

1115 

6.2 10-028 RF CSCDA Rolling Hills Apartments 
Supplemental Templeton San Luis Obispo $241,185 $241,185 10-21 3-Sep-2010 FY 09-

1116 

Rural 
Pool 2 Total - Rural Project Applications: $11,241,185 $11,241,185 

Count 

General Pool Projects: 

6.3 10-003 SL 

Community 
Redevelopment Agency 

of the City of Los 
Angeles 

Buckingham Senior 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,000,000 $4,665,465 $9,334,535 10-22 13-Sep-2010 FY 09-

1117 

6 46.4 10 021 10-021 CACA Ci f S JCity of San Jose Orvieto FamilyOrvieto Family 
Apartments S JSan Jose S  Cl  Santa Clara $14 200 000 $14,200,000 $14 200 000 $14,200,000 10 23 10-23 24 A 201024-Aug-2010 FY 09-FY 09 

1118 

6.5 10-025 SL County of Alameda Peralta Senior Housing 
Apartments Fremont Alameda $18,000,000 $2,682,000 $15,318,000 10-24 3-Sep-2010 FY 09-

1119 

6.6 10-027 RF CSCDA Casa Grande Apartments Ceres Stanislaus $11,000,000 $2,000,000 $1,097,578 $7,902,422 10-25 13-Sep-2010 FY 09-
1120 

6.7 10-029 RF CSCDA 
New Hope Home 

Apartments 
Supplemental 

Long Beach Los Angeles $898,100 $898,100 10-26 24-Aug-2010 FY 09-
1121 

6.8 10-031 BH CMFA Fanita 48 Family Apts. Santee San Diego $500,000 $500,000 10-27 3-Sep-2010 FY 09-
1122 

6.9 10-032 RF CalHFA Lakeview I Apartments Lake Elsinore Riverside $5,098,496 
Page 1 

$5,098,496 10-28 4-Oct-2010 FY 09-
1123 

mailto:bobfeyer@orrick.com�


   

 

 
 

 
 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

(Current Volume Cap) 

Unused 2008 
Carryforwar 

d 

Unused 2008 
HR 3221 

Carryforward 

Unused 2009 
Carryforward 

Reso. 
Number 

Expiration 
Date 

Invoice 
Number 

6.10 10-033 CA CalHFA Lakeview II Apartments Lake Elsinore Riverside $4,653,850 $4,653,850 10-29 4-Oct-2010 FY 09-
1124 

6.11 10-034 SL CalHFA Meadowview I 
Apartments Perris Riverside $4,450,000 $4,450,000 10-30 4-Oct-2010 FY 09-

1125 

6.12 10-035 JW CalHFA Meadowview II 
Apartments Perris Riverside $5,744,900 $5,744,900 10-31 4-Oct-2010 FY 09-

1126 

6.13 10-036 JW CalHFA Belovida at Newburry 
Park Senior Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $23,890,000 $23,890,000 10-32 4-Oct-2010 FY 09-

1127 

General 
Pool 11 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $102,435,346 $4,665,465 $4,682,000 $69,587,359 $23,500,522 

Count 
Total 

QRRP 13 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $113,676,531 $4,665,465 $4,682,000 $69,587,359 $34,741,707 
Count 

Grand 
Total 13 GRAND TOTAL - May 27th APPLICATIONS: $113,676,531 $4,665,465 $4,682,000 $69,587,359 $34,741,707 

Summary: 
Pool Number of Applications Total Amount Requested 

QRRP Rural Pool 2 $11,241,185 
QRRP General 11 $102,435,346 

Totals 13 $113,676,531 
 Analysts 

RF - Richard Fischer (4) 
SL - Sarah Lester (3) 
BH - Brady Hill (1) 

CA- Crystal Alvarez (2) 
JW - John Weir (3) 

Page 2 

mailto:dmccreary@cchnc.org�

	Sheet1

